Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 14

Platz NR Name

1 303  Stadelmaier,Jirgen
2 402 Gotz,Peter

3 1109 Lehmann,Martin

4 1412 Rehberg,Jorg

5 902 Hafner,Norbert

6 1315 Kremser,Ginther

7 903 John,Hans-Joachim
8 1608 Dollan,Lutz

9 409 Ritz,Jurgen

10 801 Berg,Alex

11 407 Eder,Stefan

12 1111 Meyer,Michael

13 307 Deurer,Dominique
14 806 Nagel,Carola

15 815 Prufking,Christian
16 306 Riedel,Gerhard

17 701 Haninger,Matthias
18 113 Jackel,Karsten

19 906  Sorg,Manfred

20 813 Mack,Christoph

21 508 Warsow, Willi

22 702 Mazuran,Elmar

23 1408 Stemmler,Sven

24 310 Schwaderer,Michael
25 1415 von Degenfeld,James
26 802 Kihnel,Peter

27 211  Aehlig,Andreas

28 1602 Knop,Alfred

29 901 Galler,Bernd

30 1304 Sorg,Dietmar

31 1410 Umbach,Peter

32 302 Weiss,Christian

33 1609 Hoffmann,Marion
34 1308 Stecher,Glunther
35 1604 Spath,Robby

36 1414 Schoppert,Uwe

37 1507 Roth,Horst

38 410 Daum,Gerhard

39 305 Randow,Klaus

40 304 Dauber,Martin

Seite: 1/2 05.02.2012 15:46

Mannschaft

8391 SSC Millennium 1
868 Robin Hood Nirnber
8562 Minicar&Goldstadt
8561 Minicar&Goldstadt
864 Friedrichshafen

803 Skat-Asse Ebersbur
864 Friedrichshafen

850 Euroskat.com Genes
868 Robin Hood Nurnber
8392 SSC Millennium 2
868 Robin Hood Nurnber
8562 Minicar&Goldstadt
8391 SSC Millennium 1
8392 SSC Millennium 2
8392 SSC Millennium 2
8391 SSC Millennium 1
805 1. SSV Minchen e.V
8631 Die Tornados 1

864 Friedrichshafen
8392 SSC Millennium 2
851 SCD Eschborn

805 1. SSV Minchen e.V
8561 Minicar&Goldstadt
8391 SSC Millennium 1
8561 Minicar&Goldstadt
8392 SSC Millennium 2
8632 Die Tornados 2

850 Euroskat.com Genes
864 Friedrichshafen

803 Skat-Asse Ebersbur
8561 Minicar&Goldstadt
8391 SSC Millennium 1
850 Euroskat.com Genes
803 Skat-Asse Ebersbur
850 Euroskat.com Genes
8561 Minicar&Goldstadt
807 Schwabenoffensive
868 Robin Hood Nurnber
8391 SSC Millennium 1
8391 SSC Millennium 1

Erg.
1903
1753
1656
1603
1596
1549
1440
1412
1384
1342
1257
1226
1224
1215
1205
1197
1162
1154
1109
1095
1056
1016
1003
998
966
965
952
949
944
936
936
931
920
917
915
892
880
873
838
813



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
41 1301
42 1303
43 109
44 108
45 1606
46 107
47 506
48 507
49 509
50 1603
51 708
52 711
53 404
54 1512
55 1203
56 204
57 1113
58 311
59 1607
60 1501
61 1601
62 401
63 814
64 1514

Name

Rothmann,Andreas

Hussain,Mahmood
Jordan,Roland
Bechel,Walter
Feldmann,Eric
Rommel,Bernd
Maigatter,Jochen
Rossmann,Martin
Michalowski,Heinz
Pullig,Angelika
Maus,Egon
Becker,Georg
Hellmann,Fritz
Gern,Lothar
Rieke,Bernhardt
Gaupp,Franz
Waist,Roland
Glass, Timo
Pullig,Winfried
Sickinger,Werner
Saglam,Yahya
Weidner,Manuela
Goerke,Eric
Spielmann,lrene
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Serie: 14

Mannschaft
803 Skat-Asse Ebersbur
803 Skat-Asse Ebersbur
8631 Die Tornados 1
8631 Die Tornados 1
850 Euroskat.com Genes
8631 Die Tornados 1
851 SCD Eschborn
851 SCD Eschborn
851 SCD Eschborn
850 Euroskat.com Genes
805 1. SSV Minchen e.V
805 1. SSV Minchen e.V
868 Robin Hood Nurnber
807 Schwabenoffensive
857 1. SSC Geislingen
8632 Die Tornados 2
8562 Minicar&Goldstadt
8391 SSC Millennium 1
850 Euroskat.com Genes
807 Schwabenoffensive
850 Euroskat.com Genes
868 Robin Hood Nurnber
8392 SSC Millennium 2
807 Schwabenoffensive

Erg.
805
776

767

711
706

698

694
684
657
657

652

641
616
554

537

537
504

464
439
424

413
383

265

264



